Tabellel

Heimspieltage der beiden hsb Mannschaften

Datum

11.10.25

25.10.25

07.03.26

21.03.26

Uhrzeit

14.00
18.00

14.00
14.00
18.00

14.00
14.00
18.00

14.00
18.00

hsb Gast
hsb 1 SG Ulm Donau/lller
Hsb 2 SG Ulm Donau/lller li
hsb 1 Bellenberg I
Hsb 2 ssv Ulm ||
Hsb 1 Bellenberg lii
hsb 2 Séflingen Il

hsb 1 Dornstadt/Laupheim [V
hsb 1  Dornstadt/Laupheim Il

Hsb 1 Schitzenverein Balzheim
Hsb 1 SF lllerrieden

Seite 1

Spielort

Oggenhausen
Oggenhausen

Landkreishalle
Landkreishalle
Landkreishalle

Landkreishalle
Landkreishalle
Landkreishalle

Landkreishalle
Landkreishalle



