Tabelle1

Heimspieltage der beiden hsb Mannschaften

Datum	Uhrzeit	hsb	Gast	Spielort
11.10.25	14.00	hsb 1	SG Ulm Donau/Iller	Oggenhausen
	18.00	Hsb 2	SG Ulm Donau/Iller II	Oggenhausen
25.10.25	14.00	hsb 1	Bellenberg II	Landkreishalle
	14.00	Hsb 2	ssv Ulm II	Landkreishalle
	18.00	Hsb 1	Bellenberg Iii	Landkreishalle
07.03.26	14.00	hsb 2	Söflingen III	Landkreishalle
	14.00	hsb 1	Dornstadt/Laupheim IV	Landkreishalle
	18.00	hsb 1	Dornstadt/Laupheim III	Landkreishalle
21.03.26	14.00	Hsb 1 S	Schützenverein Balzheim	Landkreishalle
	18.00	Hsb 1	SF Illerrieden	Landkreishalle